
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2017 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2017

Sveti Ivan Zelina, Croatia

Appointment Sheet - 11 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 11 Feb 2017 09:00 Pool B, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Atlético Clube de Portugal Royal Blue/yellow Royal Blue Royal Blue Orange

Inverleith HC White White Red Black
Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Reserve Umpire BARBAS Diego (ARG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOT Mirjana (CRO) KRKAČ Robert (CRO)

Technical Officer SAIJONKIVI Klaus (FIN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 11 Feb 2017 10:10 Pool B, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red Red Red Yellow

Slagelse HC White Navy Blue Navy Blue Black
Umpires PAPALECCA Robert (AUT) STENIER Nathan (BEL)

Reserve Umpire KONCIC Darko (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges CIZMEK Kresimir (CRO) DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Technical Officer COGELS Loïc (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 11 Feb 2017 11:20 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow

Racing Club de Bruxelles White White White Red
Umpires SANTOS Pedro (POR) BARBAS Diego (ARG)

Reserve Umpire de LIEFDE Bart (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges KRKAČ Robert (CRO) TOT Mirjana (CRO)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 11 Feb 2017 12:30 Pool A, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Bohemians Prague Royal Blue/white Royal Blue Royal Blue/white Yellow

Hockey Klub Zelina Green White Green Yellow
Umpires WIMMER Joachim (SUI) CRUICKSHANKS Gavin (SCO)

Reserve Umpire HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges COGELS Loïc (BEL) CIZMEK Kresimir (CRO)

Technical Officer SAIJONKIVI Klaus (FIN)

Technical Delegate
CATTON Stephen (ENG)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2017 Men
10 - 12 Feb 2017

Sveti Ivan Zelina, Croatia

Appointment Sheet - 11 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 11 Feb 2017 16:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Bohemians Prague Green/white White Green Black

Atlético Clube de Portugal Royal Blue/yellow Royal Blue White Orange
Umpires KONCIC Darko (CRO) BARBAS Diego (ARG)

Reserve Umpire CRUICKSHANKS Gavin (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges CIZMEK Kresimir (CRO) TOT Mirjana (CRO)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 11 Feb 2017 17:10 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina Green Black Green Yellow

Inverleith HC White White Red Orange
Umpires SANTOS Pedro (POR) STENIER Nathan (BEL)

Reserve Umpire HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges SAIJONKIVI Klaus (FIN) KRKAČ Robert (CRO)

Technical Officer COGELS Loïc (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 11 Feb 2017 18:20 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow

Slagelse HC White Grey Grey Grey
Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) WIMMER Joachim (SUI)

Reserve Umpire STENIER Nathan (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges KRKAČ Robert (CRO) TOT Mirjana (CRO)

Technical Officer SAIJONKIVI Klaus (FIN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 11 Feb 2017 19:45 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Racing Club de Bruxelles Black Black Black Royal Blue
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red White Red Yellow

Umpires PAPALECCA Robert (AUT) HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Reserve Umpire SANTOS Pedro (POR)

Scoring/Timing Judges COGELS Loïc (BEL) CIZMEK Kresimir (CRO)
Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)
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Technical Delegate
CATTON Stephen (ENG)
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